
Cherie’s Bicycle & Blade Rentals – Price List 2024 

 
 
 

Beach 
Cruisers 

Tandem Three 
Wheeler 

Body 
Boards 

Chair Umbrella Surrey 
(Small) 

Surrey 
(Large) 

One 
Hour 
 

 
$12 

 
$24 

 
$30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
$35 

 
$40 

Two 
Hour 

 

 
$20 

 
$40 

 
$35 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
$45 

 
$50 

Half-D
ay 

(5 Hrs) 

 
$30 

 
$55 

 
$68 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
$85 

 
$95 

All Day 
(9:00Pm) 

 

 
$40 

 
$70 

 
$100 

 
$10 

 
$12 

 
$12 

 
 

 

 
 

 
24 

Hours 
 

 
$45 

 
$85 

 
 

 

 
$15 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

3 Days 
 

 
$65 

 
$120 

 
 

 

 
$22 

 
$25 

 
$25 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Weekly 
 

 
$85 

 
$175 

 
 

 

 
$30 

 
$45 

 
$45 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

●​ Discounts for large groups are available.  Call Warren (717-7433) for pricing. 
 

●​ Coupons are not valid during holiday weeks (Memorial Day week, July 4th Week and Labor day week). 
 

●​ Coupons must have customer’s name, hotel/room # and signature written on the back of the coupon.  Coupons will be 
collected and matched to the rental sheet at the end of the day. 

 
●​ We accept any and all of our competitor’s coupons.  Same procedure as above applies. 

 
●​ Only one coupon or discount offer per transaction.  No double coupons. 

 
●​ It is better to rent a bike for the day than for the hour.  Tell them about First Landing State park on 64th street                       

(It has miles of trails that run along the bay) in order to encourage longer rentals. 
 

●​ Chairs, umbrellas & body boards are available on the Pier (Sweet Candy Shop) & at 24th St.   
 

 


